Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

3

3

\\:\\J

. Y
Deep sea captaln
Main info

Volodymyr Sotnykov
Master Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 06.03.1974 Odessa
+359887786431
+380674865768 Citizenship: | Ukraine
Telegram/Viber/WhatsApp

sotnykoff@gmail.com

Country of residence /

Ukraine, Odessa

City:
+380674865768
Home address: | Armeyska str. 8
Telegram/Viber/WhatsApp y
Good Closest airport: = Varna, Bulgaria
09.07.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue

AB 556893 05.11.2015

FE 778688 26.07.2016
Diplomas

No. Date of issue

Country of issue Valid up
Ukraine 05.11.2025
Ukraine 26.07.2026

Country of issue Valid up

Deep sea captain

00033/2016/03 15.01.2016

04.11.2020

Ukraine

15.10.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/276685/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Volodymyr Sotnykov

Cameroon

195571

195573

195569

195567

195566

00021/2016/03

00021/2016/03

201032

167162

03559/2020/08

03560/2020/08

195570

251

195568

195565

195572

232719

Endorsement

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

15.01.2016

04.11.2020

09.10.2020

15.07.2020

04.11.2020

04.11.2020

29.09.2020

27.07.2018

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

29.09.2020

20.02.2024

08890623/CMK

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

29.06.2023

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

05.10.2025

09.10.2025

15.07.2025

01.10.2025

01.10.2025

29.09.2025

27.07.2023

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

29.09.2025

20.02.2026

15.10.2025



Rialto / Cameroon

Qil tanker /
47358

B&W /8310

06.07.2023 -
09.12.2023

Savana Shipping LLC, 8th Floor, Arenco Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road,
Dubai, UAE, +971 52 138 4683 , Info@savanaship.com

Crude oil

tanker/112118

16.04.2021 -
16.12.2021

Eurobulk Agency, Ukraine, Bolshaya Arnautskaya 26/1, +380(48)233-32-

00, Email:crew@ontario-marine.com

Oil/chemical
tanker /50921

09.01.2020 -
19.05.2020

Interorient Crew Services (Germany) GmbH, Baumwall 7, 20459 Hamburg
Tel: +49-40-374947-0 Fax: +49-40-37494799 hamburg@interorient.com

Master

Vankor /Cameroon
Master

Arctic Breeze / Malta
Master
Master Arctic Breeze / Malta
Master Norient Solar / Liberia
Master Baltic Sun Il / Liberia
Master Baltic Sun Il / Liberia

Baltic Monarch /
Master oW
Liberia
Sex: male
Eyes color: Blue

Maritime education: | NSMA

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Engineer Navigator

Wife

Qil/chemical
tanker /50921

QOil tanker /
40429

Qil/chemical
tanker /37305

Oil/chemical
tanker /37305

Oil/chemical
tanker /37311

Height: 202

Weight: 132

26.03.2019 -
18.08.2019

02.08.2018 -
27.11.2018

24.08.2017 -
10.12.2017

28.11.2016 -
11.04.2017

25.03.2016 -
11.07.2016

Bardod
Maritime Inc./
UAE

Seberia
Shipping Corp./
Eurobulk

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Interorient Ship
Management/
Germany

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Overall size: 64

Shoe size: 48

0964308640



Kin name, Surname: @ Sotnykova Alla Kin address:



	CV
	Volodymyr Sotnykov
	Deep sea captain



